Position

Director Of Finance
Assistant Finance Director
Information Services Manager
Senior Account Clerk
Purchasing Technician
Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Cashier Il

Account Clerk

Cashier |

Accounting Manager

Revenue Manager

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$170,951
$117,983
$90,490
$61,577
$60,400
$53,553
$52,016
$51,664
$51,437
$48,279
$43,714
$40,359
$40,170
$33,853

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,839
$44,352
$33,772
$15,994
$21,968
$13,102
$27,922
$15,127
$19,500
$20,115
$25,550
$24,896
$17,580
$18,437



